Keyless Connections
ETP®
Posi-Lok®
zero-max.com
Transmittable Polar moment
of inertia
Weight
Hub Bore Tolerance Shaft Tolerance
T FA FR Upper Limit Lower Limit Grade Upper Limit Lower Limit Grade
Model lb ft lbf lbf lb ft2 x10-3 lb mm mm mm mm
ETP-15 41 1,641 562 0.45 0.22 23.018 – 23.000 H7 15.000 – 14.982 h7
ETP-19 74 2,383 1,304 1.07 0.37 28.021 – 28.000 H7 19.020 – 18.967 k6-h8*
ETP-3/4 65 2,091 1,304 1.07 0.37 28.021 – 28.000 H7 19.070 – 19.017 k6-h8*
ETP-20 92 2,810 1,484 1.02 0.35 28.021 – 28.000 H7 20.020 – 19.967 k6-h8*
ETP-22 100 2,765 1,843 1.50 0.44 32.025 – 32.000 H7 22.020 – 21.967 k6-h8*

Typewritten Text
Usuari
Typewritten Text
Usuari
Typewritten Text
D1 D2 Dd
L2
L1
L
Dimensions Screws
d D D1 D2 L L1* L2*
No. Dim
Tt
Model mm mm mm mm mm mm mm lb ft
ETP-15 15 23 38 28.5 17 30 35 3 M5 4.4
ETP-19 19 28 45 35.0 21 37 42 3 M5 5.9
ETP-3/4 19.05 28 45 35.0 21 35 40 3 M5 5.9
ETP-20 20 28 45 35.0 22 37 42 3 M5 5.9
ETP-22 22 32 49 40.0 22 37 42 4 M5 5.9
ETP-7/8 22.23 32 49 40.0 22 37 42 4 M5 5.9
ETP-15/16 23.81 34 49 40.0 25 39 44 4 M5 5.9
ETP-24 24 34 49 40.0 25 40 45 4 M5 5.9
ETP-25 25 34 49 40.0 27 43 48 4 M5 5.9
ETP-1 25.40 35 51 41.5 27 41 46 4 M5 5.9
ETP-28 28 39 55 46.0 29 45 50 4 M5 5.9
ETP-1-1/8 28.58 39 55 46.0 29 43 48 4 M5 5.9
ETP-30 30 41 57 47.5 32 47 52 4 M5 5.9
ETP-1-3/16 30.16 41 57 47.5 32 47 52 4 M5 5.9
ETP-1-1/4 31.75 43 60 50.5 34 50 55 4 M6 9.6
ETP-32 32 43 60 50.5 34 52 57 4 M5 5.9
ETP-1-3/8 34.93 47 63 53.5 37 53 58 6 M5 5.9
ETP-35 35 47 63 53.5 37 55 60 6 M5 5.9
ETP-1-7/16 36.51 50 65 56.0 37 54 59 6 M5 5.9
ETP-38 38 50 65 56.0 41 59 64 6 M5 5.9
ETP-1-1/2 38.10 52 68 59.0 41 57 62 6 M5 5.9
ETP-40 40 53 70 60.5 43 63 68 6 M5 5.9
ETP-1-5/8 41.28 55 70 61.0 44 63 68 6 M5 5.9
ETP-42 42 55 70 60.5 45 65 70 6 M5 5.9
ETP-1-3/4 44.45 59 77 66.5 49 67 73 6 M6 9.6
ETP-45 45 59 77 66.5 49 69 75 6 M6 9.6
ETP-48 48 62 80 69.5 52 73 79 6 M6 9.6
ETP-1-15/16 49.21 65 83 72.5 52 74 80 6 M6 9.6
ETP-50 50 65 83 72.5 53 76 82 6 M6 9.6
ETP-2 50.80 68 88 76.0 53 74 80 6 M6 9.6
ETP-55 55 71 88 78.0 58 82 88 8 M6 9.6
ETP-60 60 77 95 84.5 64 90 96 8 M6 9.6
ETP-2-1/2 63.50 84 107 93.0 62 86 94 6 M8 23.6
ETP-65 65 84 102 91.0 68 96 102 8 M6 9.6
ETP-70 70 90 113 99.0 72 99 107 6 M8 23.6
ETP-2-15/16 74.61 95 118 104 85 108 118 6 M8 23.6
ETP-75 75 95 118 104 85 114 122 6 M8 23.6
ETP-3 76.20 98 121 107 74 101 109 6 M8 23.6
ETP-80 80 100 123 109 90 120 128 6 M8 23.6
ETP-85 85 106 129 115 95 125 133 6 M8 23.6
ETP-90 90 112 135 121 100 133 141 8 M8 23.6
ETP-95 95 120 143 129 105 139 147 8 M8 23.6
ETP-100 100 125 148 134 110 145 153 8 M8 23.6
ETP-4 101.60 130 155 141 97 128 136 8 M8 23.6
Dimensional Information
Tt = Recommended tightening torque for actuation screw.      * L1 and L2 are valid before mounting.     Dimensions subject to alterations without notice
DESIGN

ETP-HYLOC®  Keyless Connections
G
2xH
ONOFF
G
D1
L1
L
Dd
Dimensional Information
Dimensions Polar moment of
inertia
Weight
d D D1 L L1 G H
Model mm mm mm mm mm mm lb ft2 x10-3 lb
ETP-HY50 50 77 101 56 82 7 M8 75.94 5.29
ETP-HY60 60 89 113 64 90 7 M8 128.14 6.83
ETP-HY70 70 102 122 74 100 7 M8 206.45 9.04
ETP-HY80 80 115 135 84 110 7 M8 332.23 11.90
ETP-HY90 90 128 148 94 120 7 M12 545.80 15.43
ETP-HY100 100 140 160 104 130 7 M12 806.83 18.95
ETP-HY110 110 154 173 114 140 7 M12 1,210.25 24.24
ETP-HY120 120 168 186 124 150 7 M12 1,803.51 30.86
ETP-HY130 130 182 200 134 160 7 M16 2,610.34 37.47
ETP-HY140 140 196 213 144 170 7 M16 3,559.55 46.28
ETP-HY150 150 210 227 154 180 7 M16 4,983.38 55.10
ETP-HY160 160 224 240 164 190 7 M16 6,881.80 66.12
ETP-HY180 180 252 267 184 210 7 M16 11,865.18 92.57
ETP-HY200 200 280 293 204 230 7 M16 19,696.20 123.42
ETP-HY220 220 308 320 224 250 7 M16 30,849.47 160.89
H = threaded holes for easy handling.     Dimensions subject to alterations without notice
Additional Information
•  If your application requires higher torque values, please
contact the factory. With modification, we can increase the

the surfaces (pressure applied through the “P” connection), in this
way making it easier for the piston to move. Normal working
pressure is 1,000 bar. Other pressures can be used - consult with
the factory.
Dismantling: apply pressure in the ”OFF” and ”P” (not
shown) connections. ETP-HYLOC returns to its original
measurements and the joint is loose.
Mounting: apply pressure in the ”ON” and ”P” (not shown)
connections.When mounted no hydraulic pressure remains.
The small conical angle prevents the piston from releasing.
18
zero-max.com
Transmittable Bore Tolerance Shaft Tolerance
T FA Upper Limit Lower Limit Grade Upper Limit Lower Limit Grade
Model lb ft lbf mm mm mm mm
ETP-HP160 2,139 6,969 187.046 – 187.000 H7 160.000 – 159.960 h7
ETP-HP180 3,393 9,846 210.046 – 210.000 H7 180.000 – 179.960 h7
ETP-HP200 4,720 12,297 234.046 – 234.000 H7 200.000 – 199.954 h7
ETP-HP220 6,711 15,916 257.052 – 257.000 H7 220.000 – 219.954 h7
ETP-HP240 8,850 19,625 275.052 – 275.000 H7 240.000 – 239.954 h7
ETP-HP260 11,800 24,054 298.052 – 298.000 H7 260.000 – 259.948 h7
ETP-HP280 15,488 29,224 323.057 – 323.000 H7 280.000 – 279.948 h7
ETP-HP300 19,913 35,968 338.057 – 338.000 H7 300.000 – 299.948 h7
Dimensions
d D D1 D2 L L1
Model mm mm mm mm mm mm
ETP-HP160 160 187 235 203 125 160

FEATURES
•  All parts exposed to the environment are made of stainless steel.
•  Mounting and dismantling is fast.
•  Precision adjustment of the hub can be made during mounting.
•  Low tightening torque and small number of screws makes
mounting easy and quick.
•  Excellent concentricity even after many mountings.
•  Hex head stainless steel screws.
•  Handles temperature range -22°F to +185°F.
Transmittable Polar moment
of inertia
Weight
Hub Bore Tolerance Shaft Tolerance
T FA FR Upper Limit Lower Limit Grade Upper Limit Lower Limit Grade
Model lb ft lbf lbf lb ft2 x10-3 lb mm mm mm mm
ETP-R15 33 1,349 562 0.45 0.22 23.021 – 23.000 H7 15.000 – 14.982 h7
ETP-R20 74 2,248 1,484 1.04 0.35 28.021 – 28.000 H7 20.000 – 19.967 h8
ETP-R25 155 3,777 2,383 1.66 0.46 34.025 – 34.000 H7 25.000 – 24.967 h8
ETP-R30 258 5,215 3,305 3.25 0.66 41.025 – 41.000 H7 30.000 – 29.967 h8
ETP-R35 369 6,407 4,226 5.55 0.90 47.025 – 47.000 H7 35.000 – 34.961 h8
ETP-R40 553 8,430 5,125 9.82 1.28 53.030 – 53.000 H7 40.000 – 39.961 h8
ETP-R45 811 10,970 6,047 15.35 1.63 59.030 – 59.000 H7 45.000 – 44.961 h8
ETP-R50 1,143 13,938 6,946 22.71 2.03 65.030 – 65.000 H7 50.000 – 49.961 h8
Dimensions Screws
d D D1 D2 L L1* L2*
No. Dim
Tt

OPERATION
When tightening the actuation screws, the sleeve
expands uniformly against the hub and shaft
and creates a rigid joint. When loosening the
actuation screws the sleeve returns to its original
measurements and can easily be dismantled.
STAINLESS STEEL
9
zero-max.com
Transmittable Polar moment
of inertia
Weight
Bore Tolerance Shaft Tolerance
T FA FR Upper Limit Lower Limit Grade Upper Limit Lower Limit Grade
Model lb ft lbf lbf lb ft2 x10-3 lb mm mm mm mm
ETP-E15 34 1,146 112 0.95 0.35 18.018 – 18.000 H7 15.000 – 14.982 h7
ETP-E5/8 39 1,236 112 1.19 0.37 19.000 – 19.018 H7 15.875 – 15.848 h8
ETP-E19 63 1,641 225 1.42 0.44 23.021 – 23.000 H7 19.020 – 18.979 k6-h7*
ETP-E3/4 63 1,641 225 1.42 0.44 23.000 – 23.021 H7 19.050 – 19.017 h8
ETP-E20 81 2,046 225 1.66 0.46 24.021 – 24.000 H7 20.000 – 19.967 h8
ETP-E22 96 2,158 270 2.37 0.55 27.021 – 27.000 H7 22.020 – 21.979 k6-h7*
ETP-E7/8 96 2,158 270 2.37 0.55 27.000 – 27.021 H7 22.225 – 22.192 h8
ETP-E24 140 2,922 315 2.61 0.60 29.021 – 29.000 H7 24.020 – 23.979 k6-h7*
ETP-E25 170 3,372 337 2.85 0.60 30.021 – 30.000 H7 25.000 – 24.967 h8
ETP-E1 140 2,698 337 3.08 0.64 31.000 – 31.025 H7 25.400 – 25.367 h8
ETP-E28 207 3,597 405 4.03 0.75 34.025 – 34.000 H7 28.020 – 27.979 k6-h7*
ETP-E1-1/8 214 3,597 405 4.27 0.77 35.000 – 35.025 H7 28.575 – 28.542 h8
ETP-E30 280 4,721 450 4.51 0.77 36.025 – 36.000 H7 30.000 – 29.967 h8
ETP-E1-1/4 317 4,946 495 5.93 0.93 39.000 – 39.025 H7 31.750 – 31.711 h8
ETP-E32 325 4,946 495 5.93 0.93 39.025 – 39.000 H7 32.020 – 31.975 k6-h7*
ETP-E1-3/8 472 6,744 562 7.59 1.06 42.000 – 42.025 H7 34.925 – 34.886 h8
ETP-E35 472 6,744 562 7.59 1.06 42.025 – 42.000 H7 35.000 – 34.961 h8
ETP-E1-7/16 546 7,418 584 8.54 1.15 44.000 – 44.025 H7 36.513 – 36.474 h8
ETP-E38 656 8,542 629 18.04 1.85 46.025 – 46.000 H7 38.020 – 37.975 k6-h7*
ETP-E1-1/2 656 8,542 629 18.04 1.85 46.000 – 46.025 H7 38.100 – 38.061 h8
ETP-E40 811 10,116 674 19.93 1.94 48.025 – 48.000 H7 40.000 – 39.961 h8
ETP-E42 811 9,666 719 23.02 2.12 51.030 – 51.000 H7 42.020 – 41.975 k6-h7*
ETP-E1-3/4 1,033 11,465 787 28.48 2.42 54.000 – 54.030 H7 44.450 – 44.411 h8
ETP-E45 1,033 11,465 787 27.76 2.31 54.030 – 54.000 H7 45.000 – 44.961 h8
ETP-E48 1,254 12,814 899 34.65 2.67 59.030 – 59.000 H7 48.020 – 47.975 k6-h7*
ETP-E1-15/16 1,401 14,162 967 37.26 2.80 60.000 – 60.030 H7 49.213 – 49.174 h8
ETP-E50 1,401 14,162 1,012 36.07 2.64 60.030 – 60.000 H7 50.000 – 49.961 h8
ETP-E2 1,401 13,938 1,012 40.82 2.82 61.000 – 61.030 H7 50.800 – 50.754 h8
ETP-E55 1,770 15,961 1,124 51.73 3.31 67.030 – 67.000 H7 55.021 – 54.970 k6-h7*
ETP-E60 2,434 20,232 1,191 75.23 4.08 73.030 – 73.000 H7 60.000 – 59.954 h8
ETP-E2-1/2 2,950 23,604 1,214 88.75 4.50 77.000 – 77.030 H7 63.500 – 63.454 h8
ETP-E65 3,245 25,178 1,258 97.30 4.69 85.035 – 85.000 H7 65.000 – 64.954 h8
ETP-E70 4,130 29,224 1,439 168.96 6.70 85.035 – 85.000 H7 70.000 – 69.954 h8
ETP-E3 5,531 35,968 1,574 213.81 7.67 91.000 – 91.035 H7 76.200 – 76.154 h8
ETP-E80 6,416 40,464 1,686 245.61 8.27 97.035 – 97.000 H7 80.000 – 79.954 h8
ETP-E90 8,850 49,456 1,933 360.70 10.58 109.035 – 109.000 H7 90.000 – 89.946 h8
ETP-E100 12,538 62,944 2,181 519.69 13.00 121.040 – 121.000 H7 100.000 – 99.946 h8
FEATURES
•  Fast and frequent mounting/dismantling with a
single actuation screw.
•  Radial screw positioning saves space along the

d D
R
D2
D1
L1
L
N
d D
Dimensions Screws
d D D1 D2* L L1
Dim.
R N Tt
Model mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm lb ft
ETP-E15 15 18 46.0 48.9 25 39 M10 15.1 5 3.69
ETP-E5/8 15.88 19 47.0 49.8 26 40 M10 15.6 5 3.69
ETP-E19 19 23 50.5 53.0 28 42 M10 17.4 5 3.69
ETP-E3/4 19.05 23 50.5 53.0 28 42 M10 17.4 5 3.69
ETP-E20 20 24 51.5 54.1 30 44 M10 18 5 3.69
ETP-E22 22 27 55.5 60.5 32 46 M10 19.3 5 3.69
ETP-E7/8 22.23 27 55.5 60.5 32 46 M10 19.3 5 3.69
ETP-E24 24 29 57.5 62.3 33 47 M10 20.3 5 3.69
ETP-E25 25 30 58.0 62.9 35 49 M10 20.8 5 3.69
ETP-E1 25.40 31 59.0 63.8 35 49 M10 21.2 5 3.69
ETP-E28 28 34 63.0 69.6 38 52 M10 22.6 5 3.69
ETP-E1-1/8 28.58 35 63.5 70.1 39 53 M10 23.0 5 3.69
ETP-E30 30 36 64.5 71.0 40 54 M10 23.6 5 3.69
ETP-E1-1/4 31.75 39 68.5 77.7 42 56 M10 24.8 5 3.69
ETP-E32 32 39 68.5 77.7 42 56 M10 24.8 5 3.69
ETP-E1-3/8 34.93 42 73.0 85.1 45 59 M10 26.4 5 3.69
ETP-E35 35 42 73.0 85.1 45 59 M10 26.4 5 3.69
ETP-E1-7/16 36.52 44 74.5 86.6 48 62 M10 27.3 5 3.69
ETP-E38 38 46 84.5 89.5 52 72 M16 31.0 8 15.49
ETP-E1-1/2 38.10 46 84.5 89.5 52 72 M16 31.0 8 15.49
ETP-E40 40 48 86.5 91.2 55 75 M16 32.0 8 15.49
ETP-E42 42 51 89.0 93.5 56 76 M16 33.2 8 15.49
ETP-E1-3/4 44.45 54 93.0 100.3 58 78 M16 34.8 8 15.49
ETP-E45 45 54 93.0 100.3 58 78 M16 34.8 8 15.49
ETP-E48 48 59 97.0 103.8 59 79 M16 36.8 8 15.49
ETP-E1-15/16 49.22 60 98.5 105.1 60 80 M16 37.5 8 15.49
ETP-E50 50 60 98.5 105.1 60 80 M16 37.5 8 15.49
ETP-E2 50.8 61 101.5 111.8 60 80 M16 38.0 8 15.49
ETP-E55 55 67 106.0 115.9 65 85 M16 40.5 8 15.49
ETP-E60 60 73 115.5 132.7 70 90 M16 43.3 8 15.49
ETP-E2-1/2 63.50 77 119.0 134.6 73 93 M16 45.1 8 15.49
ETP-E65 65 79 120.5 137.0 75 95 M16 46.1 8 21.00
ETP-E70 70 85 135.5 153.9 85 109 M20 50.5 10 28.76

•  Radial screw positioning saves space along the shaft.
•  Accurate positioning. No axial movement when mounting.
•  Flat fl ange design allows for easy cleaning.
•  Pressure medium and screw lubricant are food approved.
•  All parts exposed to the environment are made of stainless steel.
•  Uniform surface pressure against shaft and hub prevents damage
to surfaces and enables the use of small diameter hubs.
•  Handles temperature range -22°F to 185°F.
•  Excellent runout, ≤0.02 mm, even after several mountings.
Transmittable Polar moment
of inertia
Weight
Bore Tolerance Shaft Tolerance
T FA FR Upper Limit Lower Limit Grade Upper Limit Lower Limit Grade
Model lb ft lbf lbf lb ft2 x10-3 lb mm mm mm mm
ETP-ER15 34 1,146 112 0.95 0.35 18.018 – 18.000 H7 15.000 – 14.982 h7
ETP-ER5/8 39 1,236 112 1.19 0.37 19.021 – 19.000 H7 15.875 – 15.848 h8
ETP-ER3/4 63 1,641 225 1.42 0.44 23.021 – 23.000 H7 19.050 – 19.017 h8
ETP-ER20 81 2,046 225 1.66 0.46 24.021 – 24.000 H7 20.000 – 19.967 h8
ETP-ER7/8 96 2,158 225 2.37 0.55 27.021 – 27.000 H7 22.225 – 22.192 h8
ETP-ER25 170 3,372 337 2.85 0.60 30.021 – 30.000 H7 25.000 – 24.967 h8
ETP-ER1 140 2,698 337 3.08 0.64 31.025 – 31.000 H7 25.400 – 25.367 h8
ETP-ER1-1/8 214 3,597 405 4.27 0.77 35.025 – 35.000 H7 28.575 – 28.542 h8
ETP-ER30 280 4,721 450 4.51 0.77 36.025 – 36.000 H7 30.000 – 29.967 h8
ETP-ER1-1/4 317 4,946 495 5.93 0.93 39.025 – 39.000 H7 31.750 – 31.711 h8
ETP-ER1-3/8 472 6,744 562 7.36 1.04 42.025 – 42.000 H7 34.925 – 34.886 h8
ETP-ER35 472 6,744 562 7.59 1.06 42.025 – 42.000 H7 35.000 – 34.961 h8
ETP-ER1-1/2 656 8,542 629 18.04 1.85 46.025 – 46.000 H7 38.100 – 38.061 h8
ETP-ER40 811 10,116 674 19.93 1.94 48.025 – 48.000 H7 40.000 – 39.961 h8
ETP-ER1-3/4 1,033 11,465 787 28.24 2.38 54.030 – 54.000 H7 44.450 – 44.411 h8
ETP-ER45 1,033 11,465 787 27.76 2.31 54.030 – 54.000 H7 45.000 – 44.961 h8
ETP-ER1-15/16 1,401 14,162 1,012 36.78 2.76 60.030 – 60.000 H7 49.213 – 49.174 h8
ETP-ER50 1,401 14,162 1,012 36.07 2.64 60.030 – 60.000 H7 50.000 – 49.961 h8
ETP-ER2 1,401 13,938 1,012 40.82 2.82 61.030 – 61.000 H7 50.800 – 50.754 h8
ETP-ER60 2,434 20,232 1,191 75.23 4.08 73.030 – 73.000 H7 60.000 – 59.954 h8
ETP-ER70 4,130 29,224 1,439 168.96 6.70 85.035 – 85.000 H7 70.000 – 69.954 h8
ETP-ER80 6,416 40,464 1,686 245.61 8.27 97.035 – 97.000 H7 80.000 – 79.954 h8
ETP-EXPRESS® R  Keyless Connections
Performance Information
T = Transmittable torque when axial force is 0.     FA = Transmittable axial force when torque is 0.     FR = Maximum radial force during continuous operation.
Maximum allowed bending torque = 5% of transmittable torque T.

ETP-ER45 45 54 93.0 100.3 58 78 41.1 61 M16 34.8 8 15.49
ETP-ER1-15/16 49.22 60 98.5 105.1 60 80 43.7 60 M16 37.5 8 15.49
ETP-ER50 50 60 98.5 105.1 60 80 43.7 62 M16 37.5 8 15.49
ETP-ER2 50.80 61 101.5 111.8 60 80 45.2 60 M16 38.0 8 15.49
ETP-ER60 60 73 115.5 132.7 70 90 53.3 59 M16 43.3 8 15.49
ETP-ER70 70 85 135.5 153.9 85 109 62.0 59 M20 50.8 10 28.76
ETP-ER80 80 97 145.5 162.6 95 119 65.9 61 M20 56.3 10 28.76
13
zero-max.com
Transmittable Polar moment of
inertia
Weight
Bore Tolerance Shaft Tolerance
T FA FR Upper Limit Lower Limit Grade Upper Limit Lower Limit Grade
Model lb ft lbf lbf lb ft2 x10-3 lb mm mm mm mm
ETP-T15 37 1,124 225 2.14 0.55 19.018 – 19.000 H7 15.000 – 14.973 h8
ETP-T20 107 2,698 450 3.56 0.71 25.021 – 25.000 H7 20.000 – 19.967 h8
ETP-T25 184 3,597 674 9.02 1.28 32.021 – 32.000 H7 25.000 – 24.961 h8
ETP-T1 184 3,597 674 9.02 1.28 32.021 – 32.000 H7 25.400 – 25.361 h8
ETP-T30 369 5,845 899 12.81 1.52 38.025 – 38.000 H7 30.000 – 29.961 h8
ETP-T1-1/4 376 5,620 899 15.19 1.72 41.025 – 41.000 H7 31.750 – 31.711 h8
ETP-T32 376 5,620 899 15.19 1.72 41.025 – 41.000 H7 32.000 – 31.961 h8
ETP-T35 546 7,643 1,124 17.80 1.85 44.025 – 44.000 H7 35.000 – 34.961 h8
ETP-T1-1/2 649 8,093 1,124 26.10 2.38 50.025 – 50.000 H7 38.100 – 38.061 h8
ETP-T40 885 10,566 1,349 30.85 2.60 52.025 – 52.000 H7 40.000 – 39.954 h8
ETP-T45 1,254 13,938 1,574 35.60 2.73 56.025 – 56.000 H7 45.000 – 44.954 h8
ETP-T50 1,659 15,961 2,023 54.58 3.62 65.025 – 65.000 H7 50.000 – 49.954 h8
ETP-T60 3,245 26,751 2,698 118.65 5.53 75.030 – 75.000 H7 60.000 – 59.954 h8
ETP-T70 5,163 35,518 2,922 211.20 8.05 90.030 – 90.000 H7 70.000 – 69.946 h8
ETP-T75 6,343 41,138 3,147 284.76 9.26 95.030 – 95.000 H7 75.000 – 74.946 h8
ETP-T80 8,039 49,006 3,372 355.96 10.69 100.030 – 100.000 H7 80.000 – 79.946 h8
ETP-T90 11,431 62,270 3,822 522.07 11.99 112.035 – 112.000 H7 90.000 – 89.946 h8
ETP-T100 15,488 75,308 4,271 783.10 13.62 125.035 – 125.000 H7 100.000 – 99.937 h8
ETP-T110 20,650 92,168 4,721 1,020.41 15.61 138.035 – 138.000 H7 110.000 – 109.937 h8
ETP-T120 21,388 88,346 5,170 1,281.44 21.96 150.035 – 150.000 H7 120.000 – 119.937 h8
ETP-T130 23,600 88,346 5,620 1,779.78 23.94 163.040 – 163.000 H7 130.000 – 129.937 h8
FEATURES
•  Extremely fast mounting/dismantling with only one or
two screws.
•  Can be mounted/dismantled 1000´s of times.

When the actuation screw is tightened, the
double-walled sleeve expands uniformly
against the shaft and hub and creates a
rigid friction joint. Dismantling is done by
loosening the screw which returns the
ETP-TECHNO to its original dimensions.
It can then easily be dismantled.
15
zero-max.com
Transmittable Polar moment of
inertia
Weight
Bore Tolerance Shaft Tolerance
T FA FR Upper Limit Lower Limit Grade Upper Limit Lower Limit Grade
Model lb ft lbf lbf lb ft2 x10-3 lb mm mm mm mm
ETP-P15 44 1,574 450 1.42 0.42 15.018 – 15.000 H7 20.000 – 19.967 h8
ETP-P19 74 1,798 899 1.90 0.51 19.021 – 19.000 H7 26.015 – 25.967 k6-h7*
ETP-P3/4 74 1,798 899 1.90 0.51 26.021 – 26.000 H7 19.050 – 19.017 h8
ETP-P20 96 2,473 899 2.14 0.53 20.021 – 20.000 H7 27.000 – 26.967 h8
ETP-P22 155 3,372 1,079 2.61 0.60 22.021 – 22.000 H7 29.015 – 28.967 k6-h7*
ETP-P24 170 3,372 1,259 4.03 0.75 24.021 – 24.000 H7 32.015 – 31.961 k6-h7*
ETP-P25 221 4,496 1,349 4.98 0.84 25.021 – 25.000 H7 33.000 – 32.961 h8
ETP-P1 221 4,496 1,349 4.98 0.84 33.021 – 33.000 H7 25.400 – 25.361 h8
ETP-P28 240 4,496 1,619 6.17 0.95 28.021 – 28.000 H7 37.015 – 36.961 k6-h7*
ETP-P30 391 5,845 1,798 6.88 0.99 30.021 – 30.000 H7 39.000 – 38.961 h8
ETP-P1-1/4 406 5,845 1,978 17.32 1.81 43.025 – 43.000 H7 31.750 – 31.711 h8
ETP-P32 406 5,845 1,978 17.32 1.81 32.025 – 32.000 H7 43.018 – 42.961 k6-h7*
ETP-P35 664 8,992 2,248 20.17 1.94 36.025 – 36.000 H7 46.000 – 45.961 h8
ETP-P38 848 10,566 2,518 22.31 2.03 38.025 – 38.000 H7 50.018 – 49.961 k6-h7*
ETP-P1-1/2 848 10,566 2,518 22.31 2.03 50.025 – 50.000 H7 38.100 – 38.061 h8
ETP-P40 885 10,566 2,698 23.73 2.20 40.025 – 40.000 H7 53.000 – 52.954 h8
FEATURES
•  High radial load capacity.
•  Fast mounting/dismantling with only one screw.
•  Small built-in dimensions.

Dim.
R N Tt D3 Screw
Model mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Nm mm Dim.
ETP-P15 15 20 51 55 21 35 M10 17.1 5 8 36.0 M5
ETP-P19 19 26 54 58 27 41 M10 18.2 5 8 40.0 M5
ETP-P3/4 19.05 26 54 58 27 41 M10 18.2 5 8 40.0 M5
ETP-P20 20 27 55 59 28 42 M10 18.9 5 8 41.0 M5
ETP-P22 22 29 58 62 29 43 M10 20.5 5 8 41.0 M5
ETP-P24 24 32 64 70 33 47 M10 22.7 5 8 48.0 M6
ETP-P25 25 33 67 72 34 48 M10 23.2 5 8 50.0 M6
ETP-P1 25.40 33 67 72 34 48 M10 23.2 5 8 50.0 M6
ETP-P28 28 37 70 76 35 49 M10 24.9 5 8 53.5 M6
ETP-P30 30 39 72 80 36 50 M10 26.0 5 8 55.5 M6
ETP-P1-1/4 31.75 43 85 92 38 58 M16 31.0 8 25 64.5 M8
ETP-P32 32 43 85 92 38 58 M16 31.0 8 25 64.5 M8
ETP-P35 35 46 88 94 40 60 M16 32.4 8 25 67.0 M8
ETP-P38 38 50 90 96 44 64 M16 33.1 8 25 70.0 M8
ETP-P1-1/2 38.10 50 90 96 44 64 M16 33.1 8 25 70.0 M8
ETP-P40 40 53 91 96 47 67 M16 34.2 8 25 72.0 M8
17